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ONE BEDROOM



1061.20 SQ.FT 
TOTAL AREA

POOL VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

321.20 SQ.FT
BALCONY AREA

740 SQ.FT
CARPET AREA

1 BHK

FLOOR

2ND- 7TH
TYPICAL FLOOR

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
201 | 301 | 401 | 501 | 601 | 701
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TYPE 1
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203 | 303 | 403 | 503 | 603 | 703 | 207 | 
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THREE BEDROOM



150

RAMP RAMP

DOUBLE HEIGHT

12% SLOPE 12% SLOPE

RECEPTION
DESK

LOUNGE

TWO-WAY DRIVEWAY
SLOPE = 4%

001SMALL
PARKING

004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011

151617

PREFERED
PARKING

PREFERED
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

WATER METER
ROOM

G01

G02

G03

012 013

014

000

TANDEM
PARKING

TANDEM
PARKING

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

LV ROOM

ELECTRIC
ROOM

CONTROL
ROOM

MAIN TEL.
ROOM

LIFT LOBBY

GARBAGE ROOM

SUBSTATION

GENERATOR ROOM

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UP

MAID’S ROOM + STORE
TYPE 1(LOWER LEVEL)

2535.76 SQ.FT 
TOTAL AREA

PARK VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

520.22 SQ.FT
BALCONY AREA

2015.54 SQ.FT
CARPET AREA

3 BHK 

FLOOR

GROUND
TYPICAL FLOOR

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
G01

Duplex



150

RAMP RAMP

DOUBLE HEIGHT

12% SLOPE 12% SLOPE

RECEPTION
DESK

LOUNGE

TWO-WAY DRIVEWAY
SLOPE = 4%

001SMALL
PARKING

004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011

151617

PREFERED
PARKING

PREFERED
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

WATER METER
ROOM

G01

G02

G03

012 013

014

000

TANDEM
PARKING

TANDEM
PARKING

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

LV ROOM

ELECTRIC
ROOM

CONTROL
ROOM

MAIN TEL.
ROOM

LIFT LOBBY

GARBAGE ROOM

SUBSTATION

GENERATOR ROOM

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UP

MAID’S ROOM + STORE
TYPE 1(UPPER LEVEL)

2535.76 SQ.FT 

520.22 SQ.FT

2015.54 SQ.FT

3 BHK

TOTAL AREA

PARK VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

BALCONY AREA

CARPET AREA

FLOOR

GROUND
TYPICAL FLOOR

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
G01

Duplex



150

RAMP RAMP

DOUBLE HEIGHT

12% SLOPE 12% SLOPE

RECEPTION
DESK

LOUNGE

TWO-WAY DRIVEWAY
SLOPE = 4%

001SMALL
PARKING

004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011

151617

PREFERED
PARKING

PREFERED
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

WATER METER
ROOM

G01

G02

G03

012 013

014

000

TANDEM
PARKING

TANDEM
PARKING

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

LV ROOM

ELECTRIC
ROOM

CONTROL
ROOM

MAIN TEL.
ROOM

LIFT LOBBY

GARBAGE ROOM

SUBSTATION

GENERATOR ROOM

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UP

3 BHK

2491.31 SQ.FT 
TOTAL AREA

PARK VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

616.99 SQ.FT
BALCONY AREA

1874.32 SQ.FT
CARPET AREA

FLOOR

GROUND
TYPICAL FLOOR

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
G02

MAID’S ROOM + STORE
TYPE 2(LOWER LEVEL)

Duplex



150

RAMP RAMP

DOUBLE HEIGHT

12% SLOPE 12% SLOPE

RECEPTION
DESK

LOUNGE

TWO-WAY DRIVEWAY
SLOPE = 4%

001SMALL
PARKING

004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011

151617

PREFERED
PARKING

PREFERED
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

WATER METER
ROOM

G01

G02

G03

012 013

014

000

TANDEM
PARKING

TANDEM
PARKING

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

LV ROOM

ELECTRIC
ROOM

CONTROL
ROOM

MAIN TEL.
ROOM

LIFT LOBBY

GARBAGE ROOM

SUBSTATION

GENERATOR ROOM

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UP

MAID’S ROOM + STORE
TYPE 2(UPPER LEVEL)

3 BHK

TOTAL AREA

PARK VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

BALCONY AREA

CARPET AREA

FLOOR

GROUND
TYPICAL FLOOR

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
G02

2491.31 SQ.FT 

616.99 SQ.FT

1874.32 SQ.FT

Duplex



150

RAMP RAMP

DOUBLE HEIGHT

12% SLOPE 12% SLOPE

RECEPTION
DESK

LOUNGE

TWO-WAY DRIVEWAY
SLOPE = 4%

001SMALL
PARKING

004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011

151617

PREFERED
PARKING

PREFERED
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

WATER METER
ROOM

G01

G02

G03

012 013

014

000

TANDEM
PARKING

TANDEM
PARKING

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

LV ROOM

ELECTRIC
ROOM

CONTROL
ROOM

MAIN TEL.
ROOM

LIFT LOBBY

GARBAGE ROOM

SUBSTATION

GENERATOR ROOM

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UP

MAID’S ROOM + STORE
TYPE 3(LOWER LEVEL)

3 BHK

2550 SQ.FT 
TOTAL AREA

PARK VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

528 SQ.FT
BALCONY AREA

2022 SQ.FT
CARPET AREA

FLOOR

GROUND
TYPICAL FLOOR

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
G03

Duplex



3 BHK

TOTAL AREA

PARK VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

BALCONY AREA

CARPET AREA

FLOOR

GROUND
TYPICAL FLOOR

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
G03

MAID’S ROOM + STORE
TYPE 3(UPPER LEVEL)

2550 SQ.FT 

528 SQ.FT

2022 SQ.FT

150

RAMP RAMP

DOUBLE HEIGHT

12% SLOPE 12% SLOPE

RECEPTION
DESK

LOUNGE

TWO-WAY DRIVEWAY
SLOPE = 4%

001SMALL
PARKING

004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011

151617

PREFERED
PARKING

PREFERED
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

VISITOR
PARKING

WATER METER
ROOM

G01

G02

G03

012 013

014

000

TANDEM
PARKING

TANDEM
PARKING

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

3 BEDROOM
(DUPLEX)

LV ROOM

ELECTRIC
ROOM

CONTROL
ROOM

MAIN TEL.
ROOM

LIFT LOBBY

GARBAGE ROOM

SUBSTATION

GENERATOR ROOM

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

UP

Duplex



FOUR BEDROOM



MEP AREA

4BHK PENTHOUSE

TELEPHONE
ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

LIFT 1

LIFT LOBBY 1.80 M. CORRIDOR

STAIR 2

STAIR 1

GARBAGE ROOM

WATER METER ROOM

MEP AREA

CORRIDOR

BEDROOMBEDROOMMASTER BEDROOM BEDROOM

UP

FHC

SP

SP

FHC

M
M

D

D

DM

M

LIFT 2

M

G M

UP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MAID’S ROOM + STORE
4 BHK

6264 SQ.FT 
TOTAL AREA

PARK VIEW
APARTMENT VIEW

2778 SQ.FT
BALCONY AREA

3486 SQ.FT
CARPET AREA

FLOOR

8TH
TYPICAL FLOOR  

 

UNIT NUMBER

UNIT ALLOCATION
801

Penthouse


